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Awarded bid to the following vendor:

Bid: Audio Visual Supplies and Equipment Bid #24-04-07
Open: May 7, 2024 at 11:00 a.m.

Item No. Item Description
FT - 1 Biamp DSP Digital Mixer Tesira Forte AI or Equal  -  $     1,675.80  $     3,088.94  -  -  $     1,753.85  $     2,966.98 $2,394.00
FT - 2 Shure Antenna Distribution System UA844+SWB/LC or Equal  $        450.00  $        373.07  $        411.17  -  -  $        390.44  $        494.50 $486.20
FT - 3 Shure 1/2 Wave Omnidirectional Antenna UA8-518-578 or Equal  $         27.00  $         22.94  $         32.27  -  -  $         24.01  $         26.45 $29.90
FT - 4 Shure Wireless Handheld Mic BLX24R/SM58 H-10 or Equal  $        350.00  $        298.25  $        326.03  -  -  $        312.14  $        343.85 $388.70
FT - 5 Shure Lavalier Mic BLX14R/W85 H-10 or Equal  $        400.00  $        348.13  $        375.12  -  -  $        364.34  $        401.35 $453.70
FT - 6 Crown 2 Channel Amplifier CDI1000 or Equal  $        710.00  $        756.55  $        764.08  -  -  $        694.85  $     1,368.50 $1,023.15
FT - 7 Bose Design Max Ceiling Speakers DM6C or Equal  $        470.00  $        489.85  $        753.98  -  -  $        447.30  $        638.25 $610.56
FT - 8 Crestron Control System CP4 or Equal  -  $     1,155.00  $     1,149.03  -  -  $     1,208.79  $     1,265.00 $1,650.00
FT - 9 Crestron 7'' Touch Panel - Black TSW770-B-S or Equal  -  $     1,195.95  $     1,032.14  -  -  $     1,087.91  $     1,138.50 $1,708.50
FT - 10 Araknis PoE+ Injector AN-ACC-INJ-POE-30W or Equal  $        425.00  $        110.46  $         90.03  -  -  $         99.95  $         72.35 $62.48
FT - 11 Araknis 8-port Unmanaged Switch AN-110-SW-R-8 or Equal  $        135.00  $        218.34  $        297.53  -  -  $        171.37  $        124.71 $108.00
FT - 12 HDMI, 3.5mm input plate Rack Mounted  -  $         40.43  $         35.70  -  -  $        137.36  $         55.19 $75.00
FT - 13 Furman Power Sequencer CN1800S or Equal  $        445.00  $        399.55  $        397.78  -  -  $        398.73  $        509.99 $576.93
FT - 14 Crestron 4x1 Switcher HD-MD4X1-4KZ-E or Equal  -  $        462.00  $        469.38  -  -  $        483.52  $        506.00 $660.00
FT - 15 Sony Blu Ray Player BDPS1700 or Equal  $         80.00  $         75.00  $         95.24  -  -  $         76.91  $         86.24 $112.50
FT - 16 HDMI Extender, Transmitter, Surface Mount HD-TX-4KZ-101-1G-W or Equal  -  $        236.25  $        240.88  -  -  $        247.25  $        258.75 $337.50
FT - 17 HDMI Extender, Receiver, Surface Mount HD-RX-4KZ-101 or Equal  -  $        210.00  $        222.39  -  -  $        219.78  $        230.00 $300.00
FT - 18 HDMI Extender, Transmitter, Wall Plate, White HD-TX-4KZ-101 or Equal  -  $        210.00  $        221.40  -  -  $        219.78  $        258.75 $300.00
FT - 19 T-Bar Projector Mount CMS445 or Equal 205.00$        178.25$        221.76$        - 249.98$       189.16$        208.10$        $234.00
FT - 20 Projector Mount Interface RPMAUW or Equal 220.00$        185.67$        212.35$        - 269.98$       202.95$        223.26$        $251.10
FT - 21 Projector Mount Pipe CMS024W or Equal 40.00$          32.84$          50.52$          - 51.99$         33.20$          36.52$          $36.90
FT - 22 NEC 6200 Lumen Laser Projector NP-P627UL or Equal 2,450.00$     2,409.00$     2,627.88$     - - 2,860.44$     3,195.50$     $3,766.10
FT - 23 DA-LITE 14' Projector Screen Front Throw 70181L or Equal 3,600.00$     3,383.50$     3,553.13$     - 3,699.95$     3,519.56$     3,708.96$     $4,804.20
FT - 24 Mid Atlantic 3 Space Utility Drawer UD-3 or Equal 145.00$        147.66$        156.64$        - 163.98$       119.67$        182.46$        $149.38

FT - 25 Middle Atlantic 27RU RCS Equipment Rack RCS-2724 (includes miscellaneous 
hardware to secure rack devices) or Equal 775.00$        1,355.49$     1,215.09$     - 1,389.95$     896.04$        810.75$        $1,223.10

Subtotal 10,927.00$   15,969.98$   18,040.46$   -$            5,825.83$     16,159.30$   19,110.91$   21,741.90$   
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Awarded bid to the following vendor:

Bid: Audio Visual Supplies and Equipment Bid #24-04-07
Open: November 15, 2023 at 11:00 a.m.

Item No. Item Description
RT - 1 Biamp DSP Digital Mixer Tesira Forte AI or Equal - - 3,088.94$     3,383.52$     - 1,753.85$     3,412.03$     $2,394.00
RT - 2 Shure Antenna Distribution System UA844+SWB/LC or Equal 450.00$        - 411.17$        650.84$       - 390.44$        494.50$        $486.20
RT - 3 Shure 1/2 Wave Omnidirectional Antenna UA8-518-578 or Equal 27.00$          - 32.27$          33.92$         - 24.01$          26.45$          $29.90
RT - 4 Shure Wireless Handheld Mic BLX24R/SM58 H-10 or Equal 350.00$        - 326.03$        454.74$       - 312.14$        343.85$        $388.70
RT - 5 Shure Lavalier Mic BLX14R/W85 H-10 or Equal 400.00$        - 375.12$        518.34$       - 364.34$        401.35$        $453.70
RT - 6 Crown 2 Channel Amplifier CDI2000 or Equal 710.00$        - 873.17$        1,610.14$     - 957.31$        1,840.00$     $1,392.00
RT - 7 Bose Speakers Arena Match Utility AMU208 or Equal 470.00$        - 894.86$        366.95$       - 853.45$        680.00$        $1,164.96
RT - 8 Crestron Control System CP4 or Equal - - 1,149.03$     2,200.00$     - 1,208.79$     1,265.00$     $1,650.00
RT - 9 Crestron 7'' Touch Panel - Black TSW770-B-S or Equal - - 1,032.14$     1,980.00$     - 1,087.91$     1,138.50$     $1,708.50
RT - 10 Araknis PoE+ Injector AN-ACC-INJ-POE-30W or Equal 425.00$        - 90.03$          38.11$         - 99.95$          72.35$          $62.48
RT - 11 Araknis 8-port Unmanaged Switch AN-110-SW-R-8 or Equal 135.00$        - 297.53$        1.00$           - 171.37$        124.71$        $108.00
RT - 12 HDMI, 3.5mm input plate Rack Mounted - - 35.70$          1.00$           - 137.36$        55.19$          $75.00
RT - 13 Furman Power Sequencer CN1800S or Equal 445.00$        - 397.78$        34.99$         - 398.73$        509.99$        $576.93
RT - 14 Crestron 4x1 Switcher HD-MD4X1-4KZ-E or Equal - - 469.38$        599.95$       - 483.52$        506.00$        $660.00
RT - 15 Sony Blu Ray Player BDPS1700 or Equal 80.00$          - 95.24$          73.00$         - 76.91$          86.24$          $112.50
RT - 16 HDMI Extender, Transmitter, Surface Mount HD-TX-4KZ-101-1G-W or Equal - - 240.88$        365.31$       - 247.25$        258.75$        $337.50
RT - 17 HDMI Extender, Receiver, Surface Mount HD-RX-4KZ-101 or Equal - - 222.39$        327.70$       - 219.78$        230.00$        $300.00
RT - 18 HDMI Extender, Transmitter, Wall Plate, White HD-TX-4KZ-101 or Equal - - 221.40$        327.70$       - 219.78$        230.00$        $300.00
RT - 19 Chief Heavy Duty Wall Mount Rear Throw WMA2S or Equal 205.00$        - 194.56$        180.96$       234.95$       162.86$        179.16$        $222.30
RT - 20 Projector Mount Interface RPMAUW or Equal 220.00$        - 214.30$        194.14$       269.98$       202.95$        223.26$        $251.10
RT - 21 Projector Mount Pipe 6" CMS006W or Equal 40.00$          - 30.42$          31.76$         30.99$         15.03$          16.54$          $21.00
RT - 22 NEC 6200 Lumen Laser Projector NP-P627UL or Equal 2,450.00$     - 2,629.18$     2,568.03$     - 2,860.44$     3,195.50$     $3,766.10
RT - 23 DA-LITE 12' Projector Screen Rear Throw 37620L or Equal 3,950.00$     - 3,674.11$     3,158.69$     3,699.98$     3,677.80$     3,875.72$     $5,020.20
RT - 24 Mid Atlantic 3 Space Utility Drawer UD-3 or Equal 145.00$        - 156.64$        196.00$       163.98$       119.67$        182.46$        $149.38

RT - 25
Middle Atlantic 27RU RCS Equipment Rack RCS-2724 (includes miscellaneous 
hardware to secure rack devices) or Equal 775.00$        - 1,215.09$     709.36$       1,389.95$     896.04$        810.75$        $1,223.10

Subtotal 11,277.00$          -$                      18,367.36$          20,006.15$         5,789.83$            16,941.68$          20,158.30$          22,853.55$          

Grand Total 22,204.00$          15,969.98$          36,407.82$          20,006.15$         11,615.66$         33,100.98$          39,269.21$          44,595.45$          

Notations:
Awarded
Not all Items Bid
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